
 

 

Miss Greenwood 
greenwoodl@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Safeguarding Lead 

 

Mrs Brightley 
brightleyc@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of Year 11 

 

Mr Peach 
peachj@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of Year 10 

 Mr Pryde 
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Head of Year 9 

 

Mr Bird  
birdo@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of Year 8 

 Mrs Chinn 
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Head of Year 7 
Thrive Practitioner 
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Mr Bransfield 
bransfieldj@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Thrive Practitioner 

 

Mrs Duke 
dukea@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
School Counsellor 

 

Ms Williams 
williamsl@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Family Support Worker 

 

Mrs Sales 
salesh@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of Mathematics 

 

Mr Allan 
alland@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of English 

 

Ms Todd 
toddr@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of Science 
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 Ms Stevenson 
stevensonm@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of History 

 

Mrs Murray 
murrayc@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of Geography 

 Mr Bennett 
bennettj@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of Art and Design 

 Mr Standing 
standingm@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of Computing and Media 

 

Mrs Williams 
williamsam@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of R.E 
 

 

Mrs Griffiths 
griffithsj@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of P.E 
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Miss Harper 
harpers@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of Performing Arts 

 

Mrs McMullan 
mcmullanj@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Head of Languages 

 Mrs Prosser 
prosserj@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
EAL Specialist 

 

Miss Middleton 
middletons@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Reading and Library 

 

Mrs Hillier 
hilliera@blaisehighschool.co.uk 
 
Character Education Administration 
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